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March 04, 2025
State Government Securities - Full Auction Result
The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on March 04, 2025, is

as under:
(Amount in % Crore)

ANDHRA ANDHRA ANDHRA ASSAM
PRADESH PRADESH PRADESH 2035
2034 2035 2036
Notified Amount 1000 1000 1600 900
Tenure 9 10 11 10
Competitive Bids Received
() No. 38 39 49 21
(i) Amount 3151 5020 3685 1430
Cut off
Price (%) Yield (%) 7.22 7.22 7.28 7.34
Competitive Bids Accepted
() No. 2 4 19 17
(i) Amount 999.805 972.994 1564.932 890.742
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 99.48 91.79 24.92 10.74
(i) No. (1 bid) (4 bids) (4 bids) (1 bid)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 1 5 4 4
(i) Amount 0.195 27.006 35.068 9.258
Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.00 100.00 100.33 100.30
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 1 5 4 4
(i) Amount 0.195 27.006 35.068 9.258
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Non-Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average Yield (%) 7.2199 7.2200 7.2365 7.2972
Total Allotment Amount 1000 1000 1600 900
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CHHATTISGARH | CHHATTISGARH | CHHATTISGARH | GUJARAT
2034 2035 2037 2030
Notified Amount 1000 2000 2000 500
Tenure 9 10 12 5
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 38 36 45 23
(i) Amount 2994 4785 3671 1905
Cut off
Price ()/ Yield 7.28 7.27 7.32 7.06
(%)
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 15 14 32 6
(i) Amount 989.994 1928 1944.744 494.972
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 73.03 38.96 55.26 89.97
(ii) No. (3 bids) (6 bids) (5 bids) (1 bid)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 3 4 5 3
(i) Amount 10.006 72 55.256 5.028
g‘?”'compe““"e 100.08 100.23 10023 |  100.05
rice (%)

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 3 4 5 3
(i) Amount 10.006 72 55.256 5.028
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted
Average Yield (%) 7.2683 7.2370 7.2907 7.0483
Total Allotment 1000 2000 2000 500

Amount




GUJARAT HARYANA KARNATAKA KARNATAKA
2035 2039 2032 2035
Notified Amount 2500 2000 2000 2000
07 years and 10 years and
Tenure 10 14 06 months 06 months
Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 133 72 51 76
(ii) Amount 10730 6748 4770 7185
Cut off
Price (%) Yield (%) 7.21 7.26 7.22 7.22
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 37 12 22 7
(i) Amount 2373.355 1886 1959.447 1982.999
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 23.05 78.24 57.99 78.20
(ii) No. (15 bids) (7 bids) (7 bids) (5 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 11 5 5 4
(i) Amount 126.645 114 40.553 17.001
'(\'?‘;”'C"mpe“t"’e Price 100.08 100.00 100.13 100.01
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 11 5 5 4
(i) Amount 126.645 114 40.553 17.001
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.1981 7.2596 7.1978 7.2185
Total Allotment 2500 2000 2000 2000

Amount




MADHYA

MADHYA

MADHYA

PRADESH PRADESH | PRADESH MAHAZF\E)'?‘;HTRA
2039 2045 2048

Notified Amount 2000 2000 2000 1000
Re-issue of 7.17%
Maharashtra SGS

Tenure 14 20 23 2037, issued on
February 27, 2025

Competitive Bids

Received

() No. 65 28 21 65

(ii) Amount 8203 6002 5764 3530

Cut off 7.26 7.27 7.27 99.60/7.2201

Price ()/ Yield (%) ' ' ' ' '

Competitive Bids

Accepted

(i) No. 14 9 7 4

(i) Amount 1931.996 1959.966 1979.818 991.925

Partial Allotment

Percentage ofCompetitive

Bids

(i) Percentage 72.31 46.98 48.73 97.22

(ii) No. (7 bids) (5 bids) (5 bids) (2 bids)

Non - Competitive Bids

Received

(i) No. 8 3 3 4

(ii) Amount 68.004 40.034 20.182 8.075

Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.01 100.01 100.00 99.60

Non-Competitive Bids

Accepted

() No. 8 3 3 4

(i) Amount 68.004 40.034 20.182 8.075

Partial Allotment

Percentage of Non-

Competitive Bids

Percentage - - - -

X)V/O‘é‘)'ghted Average Yield 7.2504 7.2694 7.2699 7.2201

Total Allotment Amount 2000 2000 2000 1000




MAHARASHTRA
2038

MAHARASHTRA
2039

MAHARASHTRA
2040

ODISHA
2032

Notified
Amount

1000

1000

1000

1000

Tenure

Re-issue of 7.18%
Maharashtra SGS
2038, issued on
February 27, 2025

Re-issue of 7.18%
Maharashtra SGS
2039, issued on
February 27, 2025

Re-issue of 7.19%
Maharashtra SGS
2040, issued on
February 27, 2025

Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

52

44

43

25

(i) Amount

3695.964

2985

4890

3830

Cut off
Price (R)/ Yield
(%)

99.58/7.2301

99.14/7.2788

99.28/7.2694

7.20

Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

3

30

22

(i) Amount

994.975

994.75

994.959

994.99

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

89.91

3.17

3.92

26.67

(ii) No.

(2 bids)

(2 bids)

(4 bids)

(4 bids)

Non -
Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

(i) Amount

5.025

5.25

5.041

5.01

Non-
Competitive
Price ()

99.58

99.35

99.39

100.06

Non-
Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

(i) Amount

5.025

5.25

5.041

5.01

Partial
Allotment
Percentage of
Non-
Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.2301

7.2545

7.2572

7.1885

Total Allotment
Amount

1000

1000

1000

1000




ODISHA
2036

ODISHA
2039

ODISHA
2041

RAJASTHAN
2035

Notified Amount

1000

1000

1000

500

Tenure

11

14

16

10

Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

50

43

31

23

(i) Amount

3580

3013

3645

1465

Cut off
Price (%)/ Yield
(%)

71.22

7.30

1.27

1.22

Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

2

30

11

2

(i) Amount

989.748

989.75

983.944

490.892

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

94.26

27.21

45.01

97.21

(ii) No.

(2 bids)

(5 bids)

(8 bids)

(2 bids)

Non -
Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

(i) Amount

10.252

10.25

16.056

9.108

Non-Competitive
Price (%)

100.00

100.18

100.01

100.00

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

(i) Amount

10.252

10.25

16.056

9.108

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids

Percentage

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.2200

7.2792

7.2691

7.2200

Total Allotment
Amount

1000

1000

1000

500




TAMILNADU | TAMILNADU | TAMILNADU
RAJASTHAN 2035 2030 2032 2033
Notified Amount 500 1000 1000 1000
Re-issue of 7.75%
Tenure Rajastha_m SGS 5 07 years and 8
2035, issued on 06 months
November 29, 2023
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 8 22 30 33
(ii) Amount 915 2823 3310 3705
Cut off 103.89/7.2207 7.08 7.21 7.22
Price ()/ Yield (%) ' ' ) ' '
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 1 10 4 9
(i) Amount 494,988 989.857 999.99 983.993
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 99.00 63.92 94.28 69.90
(i) No. (1 bid) (2 bids) (2 bids) (2 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
() No. 3 4 1 5
(il) Amount 5.012 10.143 0.01 16.007
Non-Competitive 103.89 100.07 100.00 100.03
Price (%)
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 3 4 1 5
(i) Amount 5.012 10.143 0.01 16.007
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.2207 7.0631 7.2098 7.2145
Total Allotment 500 1000 1000 1000

Amount




TAMILNADU TAMILNADU TELANGANA | TELANGANA
2055 2055 2047 2049
Notified Amount 1000 1000 1000 1000
Re-issue of 7.20%
Tamil Nadu SGS
Tenure 30 2055, issued on 22 24
Feb 27, 2025
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 17 18 17 14
(i) Amount 3916 2542 2225 2254
Cut off 7.26 99.14/7.2706 7.27 7.27
Price ()/ Yield (%) ' ) ' ' '
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 3 5 8 6
(ii) Amount 989.906 989.997 990 989.839
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 98.39 48.03 46.08 48.56
(i) No. (1 bid) (3 bids) (5 bids) (4 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 3 2 1 3
(i) Amount 10.094 10.003 10 10.161
'(\'?‘;”'Compet'“"e Price 100.00 99.14 100.01 100.00
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 3 2 1 3
(i) Amount 10.094 10.003 10 10.161
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
‘(’;S'ghted Average Yield 7.2597 7.2706 7.2691 7.2698
Total Allotment Amount 1000 1000 1000 1000




UTTAR UTTAR WEST WEST
PRADESH PRADESH BENGAL BENGAL
2039 2041 2038 2039
Notified Amount 1500 1500 3500 3500
Tenure 14 16 13 14
Competitive Bids Received
() No. 67 26 64 65
(i) Amount 6028 3970 8806 6323.900
Cut off
Price (%) Yield (%) 7.25 7.27 7.32 7.30
Competitive Bids Accepted
(i) No. 9 10 43 33
(i) Amount 1493.978 1499.55 3480 3496.999
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 92.32 46.37 35.00 78.92
(ii) No. (5 bids) (5 bids) (5 bids) (10 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids
Received
() No. 2 1 3 2
(ii) Amount 6.022 0.45 20 3.001
Non-Competitive Price (%) 100.00 100.01 100.18 100.07
Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 2 1 3 2
(i) Amount 6.022 0.45 20 3.001
Partial Allotment Percentage
of Non-Competitive Bids
Percentage - - - -
Weighted Average Yield (%) 7.2495 7.2689 7.2978 7.2924
Total Allotment Amount 1500 1500 3500 3500




10

Total

Notified Amount

50500

Tenure

Competitive Bids Received

(i) No.

1492

(i) Amount

153494.864

Cut off
Price ()/ Yield (%)

Competitive Bids Accepted

(i) No.

471

(i) Amount

49684.794

Partial Allotment Percentage
of Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

(ii) No.

Non - Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

123

(i) Amount

815.206

Non-Competitive Price (%)

Non-Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

123

(i) Amount

815.206

Partial Allotment Percentage
of Non-Competitive Bids

Percentage

Weighted Average Yield (%)

Total Allotment Amount

50500

Press Release: 2024-2025/2296

Ajit Prasad

Deputy General Manager

(Communications)



